COMMERCIAL CODE - STANDARD TATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, PARTIAL RELEASE, ASSIGNMENT, ETC. - FORM UCC-3 Registre, Inc. 514 PIERCE ST. ANOKA, MN. 55303 (612) 421-1713 INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PLEASE TYPE this form. Fold only along perforation for mailing. 2. Remove Secured Party and Debter copies and send other 3 copies with interleaved curbon paper to the filing officer. 3. Enclose filing fee(s), and fill in original Financing Statement number and data filed. 4. If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadequate the item(s) should be continued an additional sheets, preferably 5" x 8" or 8" x 10". Only one capy of such additional sheets need be presented to the filing officer with a set of three copies of Form UCC-3. Long schedules of colleteral, etc., may be on any size paper that is convenient for the secured party. Indicate the number of additional sheets attached. 5. If colleteral is crops or goods which are or are to become fixtures, describe generally the real estate and give name of record numer. 6. At the time of filing, filing officer will return third copy as an acknowledgement. 3. Moturity date (if any): This STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code: For Filing Officer (Date, Time and Filing 2. Secured Party(ies) and address(es) Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es) Office) 🌂 SIP Diversified Holdings, Inc. Daniel Realty Company 913 North Market Street 1200 Corporate Drive Birmingham, Alabama 35242-2940 Suite 208 Wilmington, Delaware 19801-3052 <u> 1996-32646</u> l. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No._ 19 96 October 2 Shelby Co., Alabama Date Filed Continuation. The original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing file number shawn above, is still effective we Secured party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing file number shown above. Termination. The secured party's right under the financing statement bearing file number shown above to the property described in Item 10 hoved , [...] Assignment. been assigned to the assignee whose name and address appears in Item 10. *Financing Statement bearing file number shown above is amended as set forth in Item 10. Amendment. Secured Party releases the collateral described in Item 10 from the financing statement bearing file number shown above. Release. ίο. See Schedule 1 attached. No. of additional Sheets presented: See Exhibit A See Exhibit A Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (necessary only if Item 8 is applicable). STANDARD FORM - FORM UCC-3 (1) Filing Officer Copy - Alphabetical

SCHEDULE 1 TO UCC-3 FINANCING STATEMENT

The original UCC financing statement to which this amendment relates is amended as follows:

1. The Debtor's mailing address has changed to:

3595 Grandview Parkway Suite 400 Birmingham, Alabama 35243

2. The Pledge Agreement, dated October 1, 1996, among Daniel Realty Investment Corporation-MB 600 ("DRIC"), Daniel Realty Company ("DRC") and Southern Indiana Properties, Inc., which is referenced in Exhibit A to the original financing statement, has been amended by a First Amendment to Pledge Agreement and Indemnification and Put Agreement, dated as of December 9, 1998, among DRIC, DRC and the Secured Party.

Exhibit A

Debto	r's Add	lress:	Daniel Realty Company 3595 Grandview Parkway, Suite 400 Birmingham, Alabama 35243		
Secured Party's Address:			SIP Diversified Holdings, Inc. 913 N. Market Street, Suite 208 Wilmington, Delaware 19801-3052		
Debto	r's Sig	nature:			
DAN	EL RE	ALTY COMP	ANY		
By:	Daniel Equity Partners Limited Partnership, its managing partner				
•	By:	Daniel Equipole general parti	ty Corporation I, its ner		
•		By: Nam Title			
Secur	ed Part	y's Signature:			
SIP D	OIVERS	SIFIED HOLD	INGS, INC.		
By:	Joan Presi	L. Dobrzynski	Dysneh.		

Exhibit A

Debtor	's Addi	ress:	Daniel Realty Company 3595 Grandview Parkway, Suite 400 Birmingham, Alabama 35243	
Secure	d Party	's Address:	SIP Diversified Holdings, Inc. 913 N. Market Street, Suite 208 Wilmington, Delaware 19801-3052	
Debtor	's Sign	ature:		
DANII	EL REA	LTY COMPA	NY	
By:	Daniel Equity Partners Limited Partnership, its managing partner			
•	By:	general partne	Corporation I, its I. Shoke L. Town C. Boleeki SR. V. P.	
Secure	d Party	's Signature:		
SIP DI	VERSI	FIED HOLDIN	IGS, INC.	
By:	Joan I Presid	Dobrzynski ent		

Inst * 1998-49414

12/11/1998-49414
10:33 AM CERTIFIED
SELBY COUNTY JUNE OF PROMIE
18.00